Vs2_0 051914
EV-LED-S8-E12-CV-110VAC
LED S8 E12 110VAC Omni Bulb Clear Cover
 Warm White, S8 Bulb with E12 base, 1W 60 Lumens, Clear Cover, Omni, 360 degree
illumination
 35 x Longer life time compared with traditional Incandescent bulbs, plus less heat output and
extremely low power consumption
 Direct replacement for e12 base, S8 bulbs, as the preferred choice for many signs, indicators,
appliances, and toys
 No UV or IR radiation, low heat
 Size: 1.89” (47.9mm) total length, Max Diameter 1.01” (25.7mm)
 Luminous flux: 60LM, Color temperature: 2800-3200K Warm White
 Life: 50,000 hours
 1 year warranty
 Sold as a Single Bulb / Lamp. Please order the correct voltage, either 110V AC or 10-30V DC